Ringfenced amounts - position at 10 June 2008

Small grants
Budget
Approved to date
Balance

Skips

Budget
Approved to date
Balance

Appendix 2

Beeston and City and Middleton
Holbeck Hunslet Park Total
£ £ £ £

9,000 9,000 9,000 27,000
4,722 1,722 2,202 8,646
4,278 7,278 6,798 18,354
4,500 4,500 4,500 13,500
270 810 475 1,555
4,230 3,690 4,025 11,945



